
Competition First Name Last Name

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Jaehyun Ahn

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open ISAAC ariza

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open William Bell

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open William Block

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Marshall Bustamante

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open AJ Donderis

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Wayne Frey

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Nestor Grajales

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Noah Helton

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open drew laun

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Anthony Liao

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Andrew Ma

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Nickolay Mavrodiev

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Jeremy Moore

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Paulo Morais

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Kristian OConnor

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Ivan Rivera

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Michael Rossen

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Jonathan Seeman

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Rafael Suarez

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Jake Thayer

Fencing - Men - Men's Foil - Open Alex Yim

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- ADRIAN ALVAREZ

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Abraham Ariza

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Connor Cha

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Jason Gatza

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Beckett Koe

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Alejandro Lorenzo

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Madison Moy

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Marcos Perez

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Alejandro Romero-Ubieda

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Foil - Y10- Adrian Suarez

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Rohan Brosche

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Richard Cravens

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Maddox Davidson

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 patrick forsyth

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Carson Hoggard

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Aaron Hungerman

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Alex Ivanenko

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Joaquin Juarez

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Ahyaan Khan

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 ALEX KNOEPFFLER

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Alejandro Lorenzo

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Christian McGuire

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Dylan Naime

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Jose-Arnel Ortega



Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Julian Quintero

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Lazaro Rodriguez

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 Jorge RodrÃ­guez

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Foil - Y11-12 SUNNY YOU

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Aayush Anand

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Rohan Brosche

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Maddox Davidson

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Logan Gatza

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Daniel Jittan

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 ALEX KNOEPFFLER

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Jake Lakatis

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Kristian OConnor

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Julian Quintero

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Peter Rediske

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Ivan Rivera

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Foil - Y13-14 Jack Wegman

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Alan Chernomashentsev

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 John Compton

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Adam Duccini

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Wayne Frey

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Nestor Grajales

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 John McFarland

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Jacob Alvior

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open ISAAC ariza

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open WILLIAM BOWDEN

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Josias Bracelis

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Evan Butler

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Nikita Buyaniv

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Luis Cekan

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Thomas DuPree

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Christopher Fernandez

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Wayne Frey

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Christopher Garcia

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Ivan Goriunov

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Paul Handberg

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Joseph Harrington

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open James Lutton

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Nickolay Mavrodiev

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open John McFarland

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Wolfgang Mejias

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Jeremy Moore

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Isaac Munshi

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open John Pinckney

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open william piriou

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Boris Russanov

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Dennis Russanov

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Carlos San Juan



Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Cameron Silver

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Lewis Sloter

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open De Mario Steele

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Bryce Thayer

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Jake Thayer

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Robert Wagman

Fencing - Men - Men's Epee - Open Alex Yim

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Abraham Ariza

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Caden Ballentine

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Jaxon Ballentine

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Vedant Dass

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Madison Moy

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Marcos Perez

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Epee - Y10- Alejandro Romero-Ubieda

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Dominick Curreri

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 AndrÃ© Emden

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Nathan Guan

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Decker Haag

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Nicholas Herrera

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Peter Irwin

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 ALEX KNOEPFFLER

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 ariel pollock

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Julian Quintero

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Epee - Y11-12 Carlos Alexander Romero Kuri

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Alejandro Altuve

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Nikita Buyaniv

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Thomas DuPree

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Ivan Goriunov

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Nathan Guan

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Graham Holt

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Peter Irwin

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Cole Janes

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 ALEX KNOEPFFLER

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Max Koustikov

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Jake Lakatis

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 John Lucas Marin

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Jose Pinero

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Julian Quintero

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Epee - Y13-14 Bryce Thayer

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Luis Bretones

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Thomas Cheng

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Wayne Frey

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Joseph Harrington

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 John McFarland

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Chali Roche Garcia

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Robert Sanders

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Matthew Simmons



Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Lewis Sloter

Fencing - Men - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Robert Wagman

Fencing - Men - Men's Sabre - open WILLIAM BOWDEN

Fencing - Men - Men's Sabre - open Evan Butler

Fencing - Men - Men's Sabre - open Jameson Karnes

Fencing - Men - Men's Sabre - open Jake Thayer

Fencing - Men - Youth 10 Men's Sabre - Y10- Jason Gatza

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Sabre - Y11-12 Jonathan Fernandez

Fencing - Men - Youth 12 Men's Sabre - Y11-12 Christian McGuire

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Sabre - Y13-14 Thomas DuPree

Fencing - Men - Youth 14 Men's Sabre - Y13-14 Jonathan Fernandez

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open rosabel cepero

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Christine Freese

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Yangying Jiang

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Georgina Love

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Lillia Norman

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Amanda Rivera

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Lionza Rivera

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Sophia Romero

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Shelbie Seeberg

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Maia Slowinski

Fencing - Women - Women's Foil - Open Olivia Varughese

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Taylar Alleyne

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- ARIADNA ALVAREZ

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Sofia Mayus

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Fernanda Montero

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Camila Quintero

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Taliyah Wright

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Foil - Y10- Trinity Wright

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Foil - Y11-12 Olivia Brown

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Foil - Y11-12 Fernanda Montero

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Foil - Y11-12 Gabriella Suarez-Leon

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Foil - Y11-12 Rachael Yim

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Ruth Bell

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Ava Cheng

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Catherine Compton

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Sarah Drack

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Yangying Jiang

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Alyssa Lopez

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Maria Lorenzo

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Foil - Y13-14 Akemi Rodriguez

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Carelia ARTIAGA

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Lisa Bell

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Marian Deeney

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Haivyl Lopez

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Georgina Love

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Judy Maul



Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Andrea Rediske

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Foil - born 1979 Joanne Walter

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Brenna Behensky

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Aleksandra Berbega

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Marian Deeney

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Susana Fornaris

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Cristina Gordet

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Leandra Hall

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Gabriella Perez

Fencing - Women - Women's Epee - Open Marta Sanchez-Emden

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Adriana Ferreira de Melo

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Isabella Guan

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Brooklyn Kozarez

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Fernanda Montero

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Victoria PILARTE

Fencing - Women - Youth 10 Women's Epee - Y10- Camila Quintero

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Epee - Y11-12 Gabriella Suarez-Leon

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Epee - Y11-12 Kayla Tavarez

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Epee - Y11-12 Rachael Yim

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 Frances Baksa

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 Ava Cheng

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 Francesca Granda-Musa

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 Alyssa Lopez

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 ARIANA PEREZ

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Epee - Y13-14 Francesca Suarez-Leon

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Marian Deeney

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Cristina Gordet

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Judy Maul

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Marta Sanchez-Emden

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Diane Trice

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Epee - born 1979 Joanne Walter

Fencing - Women - Women's Sabre - open rosabel cepero

Fencing - Women - Women's Sabre - open Emily Grajales

Fencing - Women - Women's Sabre - open Judy Maul

Fencing - Women - Women's Sabre - open Lillia Norman

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Sabre - Y11-12 Noa Adera

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Sabre - Y11-12 Olivia Brown

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Sabre - Y11-12 Katherine Donderis

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Sabre - Y11-12 Avery Little

Fencing - Women - Youth 12 Women's Sabre - Y11-12 Lily Rouse

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Sabre - Y13-14 Frances Baksa

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Sabre - Y13-14 Hannah Donderis

Fencing - Women - Youth 14 Women's Sabre - Y13-14 Lily Rouse

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Sabre - born 1979 Emily Grajales

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Sabre - born 1979 Judy Maul

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Sabre - born 1979 Diane Trice

Fencing - Women - Veteran's Sabre - born 1979 Joanne Walter



Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Jaehyun Ahn

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Aayush Anand

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Ruth Bell

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open William Block

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Marshall Bustamante

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Ava Cheng

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Thomas Cheng

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open AJ Donderis

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Adam Duccini

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Jamal Ferguson

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Logan Gatza

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Yangying Jiang

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Anthony Liao

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Haivyl Lopez

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Liam Marshall

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open John McFarland

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Paulo Morais

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Kristian OConnor

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Delainy Quintero

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Andrea Rediske

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Peter Rediske

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Amanda Rivera

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Ivan Rivera

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Sophia Romero

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Michael Rossen

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Shelbie Seeberg

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Agustin Stacey

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open De Mario Steele

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Jack Wegman

Fencing - Open - D and Under foil - Open Alex Yim

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Alejandro Altuve

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Frans Alvarez

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 WILLIAM BOWDEN

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Evan Butler

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Nikita Buyaniv

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Ava Cheng

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Christopher Fernandez

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Lucas Granda-Musa

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Leandra Hall

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Graham Holt

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Max Koustikov

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 James Lutton

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 John Lucas Marin

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Liam Marshall

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Isaac Munshi

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Gabriella Perez

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 John Pinckney



Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Jose Pinero

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Carlos San Juan

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Robert Sanders

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Francesca Suarez-Leon

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Robert Wagman

Fencing - Open - D and Under Epee - Born in 2005 Alex Yim

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open WILLIAM BOWDEN

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open Evan Butler

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open rosabel cepero

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open Thomas DuPree

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open Liam Marshall

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open Jeremy Moore

Fencing - Open - D and Under Sabre - open Lillia Norman


